16857154 PARTS LIST

VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1

VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 |3 X 2 SLEEVE 1 | BR1SB46C BRACKET (SHORTY
PART NM. 16857154 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1 |3 172" X 2 1/2* SLEEVE 2 | 5/8” STRAIGHT FITTING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | vOLANT AR DUCT 1 | 174-20 BOLTS 1 |5/8 X 2 1/4* BREATHER HOSE

1 VOLANT RAM AIR ScOOP 2 1/4* WASHERS 1 1/2* RUBBER GROMMET
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | 174 LOCK WASHERS 1 | 5/8” RUBBER GROMMET
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 476—-7225 | 2 |#048 cLavps 4 | 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS | 1 |1/2* X 16" VINYL TRIM
2 | 4056 CLAMPS 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
FACTORY
BREATHER HOSE TOP VIEW
_ _ /8. SIRAIGHT (4> 1/4'-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS ] ]
4056 (4) 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS ﬂm FILTER .ﬂm
am—] — —_
CLAMP 5/87 X 2 1/4' BOX LID
D BREATHER HOSE _ i _
VOLANT
31/2° X 2 1/2*
AIR DUCT
SLEEVE FILTER
S /6 STRAIGHT RAM FILTER BOX uH____:_@
#056 FITTING V/CLAMP
A1 claw
5/8° RUBBER
J_Hu ( GROMMET
/2" X 16*
VINYL TRIM
VOLANT
AIR DUCT
STOCK BOLT
VOLANT BRACKET i mm.mm&mm_._wm»nxﬂ FRONT VIEW
1/4* WASHER #048 i
1747 LOCK WASHER CLAMP
L 1/2* RUBBER NOTE: THE VOLANT BRACKET 1747-20 BOLT o
GROMMET ATTACHES TO THE FENDER WELL m_.me <mm
STOCK AIR
TEMP. SENSOR
(o o) #048 o
dolant
P &
rachizeh ACCESSORY
RAM AIR SCOOP
fo O\

FILTER BOX

LID




